2019-2020 STUDENT CALENDAR

Tuesday September 3 First Day for students, FULL DAY
Wednesday October 2 1.5 Hour Delayed Start

Thursday October 17 DMS-AHS/Half Day-Conferences
Thursday October 24 Elementary/Half Day-Conferences
Thursday October 31 District-Wide Half Day

Tuesday November 5 Election Day-NO SCHOOL for students

THANKSGIVING BREAK-NO SCHOOL November 27, 28, 29, 2019. CLASS RESUMES Monday, December 2, 2019
Wednesday December 4 1.5 Hour Delayed Start
Friday December 6 Elementary/Half-Day-Records Day

Christmas Break-NO SCHOOL December 23 through January 3, 2020. CLASS RESUMES Monday, January 6, 2020

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day-NO SCHOOL for students
Wednesday January 22 DMS-AHS/Half Day

Thursday January 23 District-Wide Half Day

Friday January 24 District-Wide Half Day

Wednesday February 5 1.5 Hour Delayed Start

MID WINTER RECESS-NO SCHOOL February 17, 18, 19, 2020. CLASS RESUMES Thursday, February 20, 2020

Thursday March 5 DMS-AHS/Half Day-Conferences
Friday March 6 District-Wide Half Day

Thursday March 12 Elementary/Half-Day-Conferences
Friday March 13 Elementary

EASTER BREAK-NO SCHOOL April 6 through April 10, 2020. CLASS RESUMES Monday, April 13, 2020

Wednesday May 6 1.5 Hour Delayed Start
Monday May 25 NO SCHOOL-Memorial Day
Wednesday June 10 District-Wide Half Day
Thursday June 11 District-Wide Half Day

Friday June 12 District-Wide Half Day/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL



